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1. Veranstaltungsabschnitt: Samstag, der 20.04.2013

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Einschwimmen: 09:00 Uhr

Wettkampf-Nr. 1
200m Freistil Männer
Lauf 1
1
2 Taron Schubert 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:16,92
3 Pit Grohmann 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:11,43
4 Rocco Beyer 2003 SSV Freiberg 02:49,59
5 Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:03,24
6 Marius Waletzko 2003 SC Plauen 06 03:14,97
7 Max-Christoph Hähnel 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:20,59
8

Lauf 2
1 Noel Paul 2002 SC Plauen 06 03:12,71
2 Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 03:07,04
3 Tom Nitzsche 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:05,48
4 Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:44,65
5 Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:53,94
6 Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 03:05,66
7 Erik Trinks 2002 SV Zwickau 04 03:11,23
8 Paul Schatz 2002 SSV Freiberg 03:29,11

Lauf 3
1
2 Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:17,84
3 Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:05,00
4 Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:06,12
5 Ben Lessig 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:48,36
6 Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04 02:18,00
7 Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:20,54
8 Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:03,03

Lauf 4
1
2 Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:57,53
3 Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:50,93
4 Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:30,03
5 Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,14
6 Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:51,33
7 Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 03:05,00
8

Lauf 5
1
2 Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 02:58,04
3 Tom Bellmann 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:16,39
4 Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:04,94
5 Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:10,81
6 Richard Auerbach 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 02:40,00
7
8

Lauf 6
1
2 Paul Horn 1998 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 03:15,77
3 Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:39,76
4 Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 02:20,04
5 Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 02:21,77
6 Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 02:45,44
7
8
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Wettkampf-Nr. 1
200m Freistil Männer
Lauf 7
1 Danny Buchmann 1991 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:17,55
2 Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:15,54
3 Felix Schröter 1997 SVV Plauen 02:12,82
4 Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:06,38
5 Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:07,77
6 Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:13,59
7 Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 02:17,39
8 Gregor Schmidt 1997 SC Plauen 06 02:19,76

Lauf 8
1 Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:03,72
2 Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:02,00
3 Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:57,56
4 Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:54,96
5 Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:57,14
6 Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:59,88
7 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:03,40
8 Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:05,04

Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 1
1 Julie Marschner 2003 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:45,00
2 Amelie Gruhn 2003 SV Zwickau 04 01:36,96
3 Jenny Wolmuth 2003 SV Zwickau 04 01:30,47
4 Nina Tutzschky 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:30,26
5 Lilli Marleen Leupold 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:30,34
6 Elena Klein 2003 SV Zwickau 04 01:32,19
7 Sarah Brendel 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:37,16
8 Johanna Vogel 2003 SSV Freiberg 01:56,31

Lauf 2
1 Loreen Jörg 2003 SV Zwickau 04 01:29,08
2 Annelie Uhlig 2003 SSV Freiberg 01:27,38
3 Josefine Husser 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:25,21
4 Taleja Kolibal 2003 SC Plauen 06 01:18,89
5 Emma Friebel 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,55
6 Leonie Wolf 2003 SSV Freiberg 01:25,44
7 Julia Prochaska 2003 SSV Freiberg 01:28,45
8 Johanna Wilde 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,89

Lauf 3
1
2 Ann Sophie Scherf 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
3 Wanda Weiner 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:35,34
4 Emma-Charlotte Häckel 2002 SV Zwickau 04 01:41,86
5 Josephine Döring 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:30,45
6 Sophie Heitmann 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 01:25,47
7 Lena Selbmann 2001 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:28,38
8

Lauf 4
1
2 Isabelle Rudelt 2002 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:33,35
3 Mara Lessig 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:29,50
4 Louisa Bohla 2002 SSV Freiberg 01:27,59
5 Josephine Fleck 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:27,83
6 Karina Fritzsche 2002 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:30,77
7 Cosima Münch 2002 SV Zwickau 04 01:34,22
8
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 5
1 Lauryn Franz 2002 SV Zwickau 04 01:22,08
2 Helene Krauß 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:18,10
3 Emely Lauterbach 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:13,65
4 Anastasia Herbst 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:11,42
5 Fabienne Zeglin 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:12,29
6 Leonie Nötzel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,18
7 Anna Zeise 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,91
8 Jessica Damisch 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:24,91

Lauf 6
1 Kim Scheidenberger 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:21,49
2 Anna Siegel 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 01:20,74
3 Aileen Sieber 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:16,40
4 Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:10,32
5 Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,39
6 Judy Leichsenring 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:17,07
7 Leony- Heidi Salevsky 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:21,32
8 Pia Pöttrich 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:24,90

Lauf 7
1 Vivienne Massier 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:22,72
2 Lisa Marie Just 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:15,04
3 Annika Dauer 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:13,57
4 Anna Rabis 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:10,10
5 Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:11,35
6 Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 01:14,18
7 Jill Lux 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 01:19,17
8

Lauf 8
1 Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,74
2 Antonia Damisch 2000 SC Plauen 06 01:07,90
3 Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:07,69
4 Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:05,06
5 Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:05,23
6 Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 01:07,77
7 Maxie Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,02
8 Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 01:09,35

Lauf 9
1
2 Nataly Baron 1997 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:21,64
3 Lisa Groschopp 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:20,26
4 Lea-Helén Kempe 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,81
5 Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 01:19,68
6 Jenny Wittig 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 01:21,28
7 Luise Günther 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 01:21,95
8

Lauf 10
1 Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 01:13,09
2 Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 01:11,62
3 Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,36
4 Pauline Klose 1998 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:08,53
5 Sarah Leonhardt 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:08,53
6 Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:11,43
7 Pia du Puits 1994 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:11,85
8 Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:14,46

Lauf 11
1 Loreen Kaiser 1999 SC Plauen 06 01:08,13
2 Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:06,19
3 Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,40
4 Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,79
5 Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,83
6 Frauke Klein 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,62
7 Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:07,21
8 Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 01:08,33
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 12
1 Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:02,85
2 Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:01,68
3 Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,30
4 Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,62
5 Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,63
6 Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,32
7 Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:02,81
8 Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,37

Wettkampf-Nr. 3
200m Lagen Männer
Lauf 1
1 Sören Josefus 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:43,84
2 Marlon Meisel 2003 SC Plauen 06 03:14,98
3 Jeremy Stöckel 2003 SSV Freiberg 03:36,56
4 Finn Brandl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:49,69
5 Adrian Attalla 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:21,84
6 Julian Gering 2002 SVV Plauen 03:04,08
7 Ilja Sukhanov 2002 SSV Freiberg 03:12,72
8

Lauf 2
1 Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:22,73
2 Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:08,94
3 Ludwig Müller 2001 SVV Plauen 02:55,44
4 Georg Tutzschky 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:53,11
5 Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,23
6 Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:01,25
7 Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:11,97
8 Florian Behlke 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:35,37

Lauf 3
1 Ben Lessig 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:05,12
2 Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:58,17
3 Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:44,09
4 Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:39,61
5 Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04 02:40,00
6 Marius Vorsatz 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:56,19
7 Aaron Uhlig 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 03:03,22
8 Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:32,34

Lauf 4
1
2
3 Maximilian Stark 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:20,93
4 Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:19,00
5 Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 02:43,93
6
7
8

Lauf 5
1
2 Karl Meyer 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:14,35
3 Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1990 Zschopau 02:51,09
4 Danny Buchmann 1991 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:45,95
5 Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 02:49,18
6 Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:54,19
7 Johannes Stolba 1997 SV 07 Annaberg
8
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
200m Lagen Männer
Lauf 6
1 Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:27,15
2 Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:22,03
3 Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:18,93
4 Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:13,89
5 David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:18,14
6 Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:21,02
7 Oliver Leupold 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:23,08
8 Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 02:37,38

Wettkampf-Nr. 4
200m Brust Frauen
Lauf 1
1 Julia Wilsdorf 2003 SSV Freiberg 04:01,78
2 Lena Listner 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:48,08
3 Sarah Brendel 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:00,00
4 Leonie Wolf 2003 SSV Freiberg 04:25,02
5 Maxie Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:39,31
6 Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:33,23
7 Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 03:34,75
8

Lauf 2
1 Josephine Fleck 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
2 Joséphine Neubert 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:55,32
3 Louisa Bohla 2002 SSV Freiberg 03:41,50
4 Emely Lauterbach 2002 SC Plauen 06 03:13,40
5 Jessica Damisch 2002 SC Plauen 06 03:37,43
6 Marie Fröhlich 2002 SVV Plauen 03:53,59
7 Isabelle Rudelt 2002 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:55,71
8

Lauf 3
1 Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:40,16
2 Katja Fischer 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:35,00
3 Aileen Sieber 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:25,89
4 Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:20,17
5 Lena Selbmann 2001 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:25,25
6 Leony- Heidi Salevsky 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 03:34,36
7 Janine Unger 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:38,67
8 Josephine Döring 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Lauf 4
1 Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:31,41
2 Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 03:22,78
3 Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:13,65
4 Antonia Damisch 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:09,20
5 Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:12,02
6 Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:21,93
7 Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 03:28,78
8

Lauf 5
1
2 Julienne Böttger 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:47,11
3 Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:26,42
4 Annika Nestler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:14,35
5 Loreen Kaiser 1999 SC Plauen 06 03:20,13
6 Fabienne Küchler 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:43,05
7 Vanessa Tesche 1995 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:59,09
8
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
200m Brust Frauen
Lauf 6
1 Maria Möckel 1998 SV Zwickau 04 03:11,27
2 Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:09,51
3 Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 03:03,65
4 Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:45,82
5 Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,51
6 Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:06,73
7 Frauke Klein 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:10,09
8 Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 03:12,58

Wettkampf-Nr. 5
100m Rücken Männer
Lauf 1
1
2 Max-Christoph Hähnel 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
3 Marius Waletzko 2003 SC Plauen 06 01:32,33
4 Marlon Meisel 2003 SC Plauen 06 01:23,08
5 Rocco Beyer 2003 SSV Freiberg 01:31,99
6 Pit Grohmann 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,59
7 Taron Schubert 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
8

Lauf 2
1 Noel Paul 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:32,26
2 Niels Aurich 2002 Chemnitzer PSV 01:30,45
3 Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:28,33
4 Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:24,23
5 Julian Gering 2002 SVV Plauen 01:25,76
6 Fabian Jugel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,49
7 Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:31,97
8 Erik Trinks 2002 SV Zwickau 04 01:39,60

Lauf 3
1 Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:44,24
2 Andreas Ramankou 2001 SVV Plauen 01:37,42
3 Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 01:33,47
4 Georg Tutzschky 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,22
5 Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:28,98
6 Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:35,66
7 Lucas Beutel 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:43,41
8 Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:09,50

Lauf 4
1 Richard Auerbach 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 01:28,69
2 Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,82
3 Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 01:14,41
4 Jonas Uhlmann 1999 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:42,71
5 Johannes Stolba 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:23,87
6 Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,32
7 Ronny Günl 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:19,53
8

Lauf 5
1
2 Gregor Schmidt 1997 SC Plauen 06 01:14,72
3 Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 01:07,00
4 Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:05,50
5 Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:07,00
6 Felix Schröter 1997 SVV Plauen 01:07,98
7 Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:15,53
8
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
100m Rücken Männer
Lauf 6
1 David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,55
2 Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:04,00
3 Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 01:03,72
4 Sascha Folde 1988 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,52
5 Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,16
6 Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,84
7 Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,50
8 Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,75

Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Brust Frauen
Lauf 1
1
2
3 Helen Demmler 2003 SV 07 Annaberg 01:02,56
4 Julie Marschner 2003 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:56,32
5 Elena Klein 2003 SV Zwickau 04 00:56,34
6 Laura Baron 2003 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:03,95
7
8

Lauf 2
1 Melanie Wüstner 2003 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:55,30
2 Julia Wilsdorf 2003 SSV Freiberg 00:54,38
3 Johanna Wilde 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:53,40
4 Josefine Husser 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:52,23
5 Nina Tutzschky 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,41
6 Lilli Marleen Leupold 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:53,49
7 Johanna Vogel 2003 SSV Freiberg 00:54,52
8 Celina Krönert 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:55,67

Lauf 3
1 Annelie Uhlig 2003 SSV Freiberg 00:50,42
2 Leonie Wolf 2003 SSV Freiberg 00:49,42
3 Julia Prochaska 2003 SSV Freiberg 00:49,01
4 Lena Listner 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:47,57
5 Emma Friebel 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:48,85
6 Jenny Wolmuth 2003 SV Zwickau 04 00:49,27
7 Amelie Gruhn 2003 SV Zwickau 04 00:50,17
8 Taleja Kolibal 2003 SC Plauen 06 00:50,90

Lauf 4
1
2 Cosima Münch 2002 SV Zwickau 04 00:54,41
3 Anna Zeise 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:54,18
4 Emma-Charlotte Häckel 2002 SV Zwickau 04 00:53,23
5 Helene Müller 2002 SV 07 Annaberg 00:53,25
6 Mara Lessig 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:54,22
7 Ann Sophie Scherf 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
8

Lauf 5
1 Lea Schettler 2002 SV 07 Annaberg 00:48,46
2 Helene Krauß 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 00:46,85
3 Louisa Bohla 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:45,33
4 Fabienne Zeglin 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:40,61
5 Leonie Nötzel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,39
6 Marie Fröhlich 2002 SVV Plauen 00:46,23
7 Joséphine Neubert 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:47,24
8 Isabelle Rudelt 2002 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:50,78
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
50m Brust Frauen
Lauf 6
1 Emily Fröhner 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 00:52,09
2 Anna Siegel 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 00:48,85
3 Kim Scheidenberger 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:47,56
4 Lena Selbmann 2001 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:45,59
5 Janine Unger 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:47,02
6 Katja Fischer 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:47,73
7 Pia Pöttrich 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:49,10
8 Judy Leichsenring 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,51

Lauf 7
1
2 Jill Lux 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 00:45,63
3 Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 00:43,50
4 Lisa Marie Just 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,84
5 Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 00:42,82
6 Vivienne Massier 2000 SV Zwickau 04 00:44,02
7 Annika Dauer 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:48,63
8

Lauf 8
1
2 Jenny Wittig 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:46,91
3 Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 00:44,72
4 Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:44,27
5 Fabienne Küchler 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:44,28
6 Julienne Böttger 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:45,28
7 Luisa Fischer 1999 SV 07 Annaberg 00:47,22
8

Lauf 9
1 Lea-Helén Kempe 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:42,32
2 Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:41,49
3 Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:41,29
4 Annika Nestler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:40,84
5 Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:40,89
6 Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:41,42
7 Pauline Klose 1998 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:41,72
8 Luise Günther 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:43,50

Lauf 10
1 Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,27
2 Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 00:38,71
3 Maria Möckel 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,16
4 Anna Glöckner 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,56
5 Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:35,97
6 Pia du Puits 1994 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:38,65
7 Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 00:39,62
8 Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 00:40,34

Wettkampf-Nr. 7
50m Schmetterling Männer
Lauf 1
1
2 Marcel Borchert 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:57,83
3 Finn Brandl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,00
4 Sören Josefus 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:49,60
5 Tom Nitzsche 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:45,01
6 Fabian Jugel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:41,30
7 Paul Schatz 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:42,35
8
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7
50m Schmetterling Männer
Lauf 2
1
2 Max-Christoph Hähnel 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:46,31
3 Rocco Beyer 2003 SSV Freiberg 00:42,11
4 Marlon Meisel 2003 SC Plauen 06 00:37,72
5 Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,27
6 Jeremy Stöckel 2003 SSV Freiberg 00:43,38
7 Marius Waletzko 2003 SC Plauen 06 00:47,59
8

Lauf 3
1
2 Noel Paul 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:41,09
3 Adrian Attalla 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,69
4 Ilja Sukhanov 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:38,86
5 Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:39,08
6 Julian Gering 2002 SVV Plauen 00:40,41
7 Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:41,19
8

Lauf 4
1 Lucas Beutel 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:45,82
2 Florian Behlke 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:43,25
3 Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 00:45,74
4 Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 00:47,91
5 Jonas Uhlmann 1999 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:48,41
6 Eric Schneider 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:32,16
7 Richard Auerbach 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 00:38,30
8

Lauf 5
1 Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,96
2 Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,69
3 Ludwig Müller 2001 SVV Plauen 00:37,15
4 Georg Tutzschky 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,94
5 Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,99
6 Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,54
7 Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,41
8 Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,85

Lauf 6
1
2 Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:40,07
3 Aaron Uhlig 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 00:38,11
4 Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:33,72
5 Marius Vorsatz 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:35,23
6 Ben Lessig 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,66
7 Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:43,98
8

Lauf 7
1 Johannes Stolba 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 00:57,02
2 Karl Meyer 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:38,85
3 Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 00:34,44
4 Julian Haupt 1992 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:33,39
5 Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:34,33
6 Max Goßler 1997 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:38,31
7 Florian Hettstedt 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:39,38
8

Lauf 8
1 Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:32,20
2 Georg Nestmann 1989 Chemnitzer PSV 00:31,00
3 Julian Schröter 1998 SC Plauen 06 00:30,13
4 Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,10
5 Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:29,80
6 Gregor Schmidt 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:31,00
7 Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:31,69
8 Danny Buchmann 1991 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 00:32,33
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7
50m Schmetterling Männer
Lauf 9
1 Joshua Metzner 1992 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:28,55
2 Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen 00:28,48
3 Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,33
4 Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,02
5 Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:27,15
6 Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 00:28,40
7 Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,50
8 Felix Schröter 1997 SVV Plauen 00:28,72


